Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor

|Nexus Feeds Limited

| Date of Commecement of CIRP

04.08.2021

List of Creditors as on 19.07.2023

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Amount in Rs.

SI.No Name of [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount [Amount |Amount [Amount |Remarks,
the of of any of claim |of claim |[if any
Authorise Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of  |Whether |% of continge [mutual (under not
d receipt admitted claim related |voting |ntclaim [dues, verificati (admitted
Represent party? |sharein that may |on
ative, if CoC be set-
any off

Yashaswi Fish Meal and Operational
1 ) 21.08.21 4,09,71,875 4,09,71,875 Creditor No
Oil Company
unsecured -- -- -- -- -- --
Operational
2 Hemanalini Traders 21.08.21 2,54,49,786 2,54,49,786 Creditor No
unsecured . . . . - -
. . Operational
3 Blueline Foods (India)| ) ¢ 1,50,48,150 1,50,48,150 | Creditor | No
Private Limited
unsecured - - - - - -
Sentini Bioproducts Operational
4 . p i 23.08.21 1,12,76,354 1,12,76,354 Creditor No
Private Limited
unsecured - - - - - -
Operational
5 Sri Sai Anjani Dalls 24.08.21 12,99,692 12,99,692 Creditor No
unsecured - - - - - -
: Operational
cl Agro Product .
6 anon Agro Froduct | »y 08.21 1,15,60,513 1,15,60,513 | Creditor | No
Private Limited
unsecured . . . . _ .
Operational
7 Rohit Enterprises 26.08.21 56,36,532 56,36,532 Creditor No
unsecured - - - - - -
. Operational
S A t .
8 Pan Aquatics 27.08.21 1,49,81,543 1,49,81,543 | Creditor | No
Products
unsecured




Charan Sai Trading

Operational

9 24.08.21 46,11,105 46,11,105 Creditor No
Company
unsecured . . . . _ .
. Operational
10 Merchant Agri Global| 5 151 | 73642,634 7,36,42,634 | Creditor | No
Pvt. Ltd
unsecured -- -- -- -- -- --
Operational
11 Leci Impex 24.02.23 72,44,430.14 72,44,430.14 Creditor No
unsecured - - - - - -
Total 21,17,22,614.14 | 21,17,22,614.14




